N/A
IC CTRLR LITH BATT CHRGR SOT23-5
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
use the request quote form to request LM3420AM5-8.4 price and lead time.
Buy Electronic Components at zeanoit.com .we are an independent distributor of
electronic components with extensive inventory in stock.
The price and lead time for LM3420AM5-8.4 depend on the quantity required,
availability and warehouse location.Contact us today and our sales team will send you
quotation soon.
Email: sales@zeanoit.com
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply (Max): 20V
Supplier Device Package: SOT-23-5
Series: -
Programmable Features: -
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: SC-74A, SOT-753
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Number of Cells: 2
Interface: -
Fault Protection: -
Current - Charging: -
Charge Current - Max: 1A
Battery Pack Voltage: 8.4V
Battery Chemistry: Lithium-Ion
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
LM3420AM5-8.4 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LM3420AM5X-12.6
IC CTRLR LI-ION BAT CHRG SOT23-5
N/A
RFQ
LM3420AM5-16.8
Nationa
RFQ
LM3420AM5-8.2
NATIONAL
RFQ
LM3420AM5-4.2
IC CTRLR LIION BAT CHRG SOT23-5
N/A
RFQ
LM3420AM5X-16.8
IC CTRLR LI-ION BAT CHRG SOT23-5
N/A
RFQ
LM3420AM5-8.2/NOPB
IC CTRLR LITH BATT CHRGR SOT23-5
N/A
RFQ
LM3420AM5-16.8/NOPB
IC CTRLR LITH BATT CHRGR SOT23-5
N/A
RFQ
LM3420AM5-8.4/NOPB
IC CTRLR LITH BATT CHRGR SOT23-5
N/A
RFQ
LM3420AM5X-8.2
IC CTRLR LI-ION BAT CHRG SOT23-5
N/A
RFQ
LM3420AM5X-4.2
IC CTRLR LI-ION BAT CHRG SOT23-5
N/A
RFQ
MMB02070C1471FB200
RES SMD 1.47K OHM 1% 1W 0207
Vishay Beyschlag
RFQ
CSR0805FT51L0
RES SMD 0.051 OHM 1% 1/4W 0805
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
CSR1206FT51L0
RES SMD 0.051 OHM 1% 1/2W 1206
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
RNCF1206BKC121K
RES SMD 121K OHM 0.1% 1/4W 1206
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
RNCF2010DTC1K82
RES SMD 1.82K OHM 0.5% 1/3W 2010
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
MCU08050D1620BP500
RES SMD 162 OHM 0.1% 1/8W 0805
Vishay Beyschlag
RFQ
MCU08050D6340BP500
RES SMD 634 OHM 0.1% 1/8W 0805
Vishay Beyschlag
RFQ
RT2512FKE073K57L
RES SMD 3.57K OHM 1% 3/4W 2512
Yageo
RFQ
RNCF2010DTE6R49
RES SMD 6.49 OHM 0.5% 1/3W 2010
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
RNCF0805BKE26K4
RES SMD 26.4K OHM 0.1% 1/8W 0805
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ